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From To in feet Forme ' ‘on
0 130 130 Sand.
130 540 210 Red Rock
540 550 10 Sand
550 595 45 Red Rock
595 615 20 Water Sand
615 300 2865 Red Rock
900 1070 170 Anhydrite
1070 2065 995 Salt
20€5 2320 255 Anhydrite & Salt
2320 2350 30 Anhydrite & Shale
2350 2390 Lo Anhydrite
2390 2110 30 Shale
2410 2420 10 Anhydrite
2420 2430 10 Dolomite
2430 2460 30 Shale
2460 2490 30 Anhydrite & Sand
2490 2510 20 Anhydrite & Shale
2510 2520 10 Shale & Sand
2520 2620 100 Shale
2620 2650 30 Shale & Sand
2650 2710 60 Anhydrite
2710 2740 30 Sand
2740 2790 50 Sandy Shale
2790 2840 50 Anhydrite
2840 2900 60 Shale
2900 3030 130 Sandy Dolomite
3030 3220 190 Sandy Shale
3220 3270 50 Sand
3270 3300 30 Anhydrite
3300 3360 60 Shale
3360 3390 30 Sandy Shale
3390 3410 20 Sand
3410 3890 480 Dolomite
3890 3500 10 Sandy Dolomite
3900 4000 100 Dolomite
4000 L060 60 Dolomite & Sand
4060 L4070 10 Dclomite
4070 4080 10 Dolomite & Sand
4080 4090 10 Dolamite
4090 L4150 60 Dolomite & Sand
4150 41806 30 Dolomite
4180 4190 10 Dolomite & Sand
4190 4200 10 Dolomite



